JP \$40.00 1127

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Kun Sheng Chang	03/28/2006
Pao Jen Chen	03/28/2006
Anpang Hsieh	03/28/2006
Li An Huang	03/28/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lite-On Technology Corp.
Street Address:	22F, 392, Ruey Kuang Road, Neihu
City:	Taipei
State/Country:	TAIWAN
Postal Code:	114

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11278946

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)451-5908

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (408) 451-5902

Email: bbaumann@beverlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Patrick T. Bever

Address Line 1: 2099 Gateway Place Suite 320
Address Line 4: San Jose, CALIFORNIA 95110

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	D&FL-001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Patrick T. Bever

Total Attachments: 1

source=D&FL-001-PTO-ExecutedAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT

500091939 REEL: 017432 FRAME: 0808

Serial No.: 11/278,946

RECORDED: 04/06/2006

ASSIGNMENT

March 28, 2006 March 28, 2006
March 28, 2006 March 28, 2006 March 28, 2006 March 28 or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
4, Taiwan, R.O.C. ight, title and interest in and to any and all pplication for United States Letters Patent ULE AND METHOD FOR BOOTING A March 28, 2006 ints which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
4, Taiwan, R.O.C. ight, title and interest in and to any and all pplication for United States Letters Patent ULE AND METHOD FOR BOOTING A March 28, 2006 ints which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
4, Taiwan, R.O.C. ight, title and interest in and to any and all pplication for United States Letters Patent ULE AND METHOD FOR BOOTING A March 28, 2006 ints which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
march 28, 2006 March 28, 2006 March 28 renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
march 28, 2006 March 28, 2006 March 28 renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
mts which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
nts which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
nts which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
nts which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
nts which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for
t the Commissioner of Patents issue any and aid Assignee, its assigns or its successors in
reed that, when requested, without charge to signed will execute all divisional, continuing, ations; execute all rightful other papers; and assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in provided herein.
INVENTOR(S)
Chang Kun ShengCHANGKUN SHENG
Chan DAO JAN CHEN PAOJEN
Anpang Hotel ANPANGHSIEH
LI AV Jung LI AN HUANG
0
2

PATENT REEL: 017432 FRAME: 0809